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HUBBELL Large Capacity Wall Box 

HUBBELL WIRING SYSTEMS Large Capacity Wall Boxes

FEATURES 
HBL260 and HBL263 LARGE CAPACITY WALL BOX

	 Knockouts from ½ inch up to 2 inch
	 Accept HBL981 UL, listed, low voltage partition
	 Raised ground provisions

HBL260 LARGE CAPACITY WALL BOX

	 One- or two-gang wiring capacity,  
mud ring defines number of gangs

	 66.7 cubic inches of wiring capacity

HBL263 LARGE CAPACITY WALL BOX

	 One-, two- or three-gang wiring capacity,  
mud ring defines number of gangs

	 113.3 Cubic inches of wiring capacity
	 Built in stud mounting brackets
	 Includes spanner strap tabs

		 Designed to deliver power and low voltage  
in the same box 

		 Use standard wallplates

		 Two inch knockouts 

		 3 ¼ Inch depth accomodates large cables  
and bend radii

		 Three raised ground screws

The Hubbell Large Capacity Wall Boxes are the ideal 
solution for in wall applications requiring AV, data and 
power. Concentric 1 inch – 2 inch knockouts plus large 
box volumes facilitate easy installation of AV cables 
incorporating pre-connectorized heads and bend 
radius required for high performance Category 6 and  
6A cables.

The HBL260 (66.7 cu. in.) accepts industry standard 
4¹¹⁄₁₆ inch mud rings and the HBL263 (113.3 cu. in.) 
accepts industry standard 4 inch mud rings allowing 
them to be used in one- or two-gang applications. 
Additionally the HBL263 accepts Hubbell made mud 
rings for three-gang applications in a variety of wall 
thicknesses. All mud rings accommodate standard 
wall plates.

The UL listed HBL981 low voltage partition is common 
to both boxes and is adjustable for multiple mud ring 
depths.

SPECIFICATIONS

	 3¼ inch depth
	 Combination cover screws
	 2 inch knockouts

STANDARDS/LISTINGS/VERIFICATIONS

	 cULus

HBL263  
Large Capacity Wall Box 

(113.3 cu. in.)

HBL260  
Large Capacity Wall Box 

(66.7 cu. in.)



Wallplates

Color
2-Gang,  
2 Decorator

3-Gang,  
3 Decorator Material

2-Gang,  
2 Decorator

3-Gang,  
3 Decorator

Almond
Black
Brown
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
Red
White

NP262AL
NP262BK
NP262
NP262GY
NP262I
NP262LA
NP262OW
NP262R
NP262W

NP263AL
NP263BK
NP263
NP263GY
NP263I
NP263LA
NP263OW
NP263R
NP263W

Brass
Brass Plated
Chrome
S/S 302/304
S/S 430
Steel, Almond
Steel, Gray

SB262
SBP262
SCH262
SS262
SS262L
PHPS2AL*
PHPS2G*

    —
SBP263
    —
SS263
    —
PHPS3AL*
    —

*Powder coat paint finish.

Two-Gang Large Capacity Wall Box 

66.7 Cubic Inch Capacity
Description Dimensions Knockouts Sides* Knockouts Back* Catalog Number

Square 2-gang  
wall box

4¹¹/₁₆"H x 4¹¹/₁₆"W x 3¼"D (2) ¾" – 1" TKO; 
(2) 1" – 1¼" TKO; 
(2) 1" – 2" conc. KO

(2) ¾" – 1" TKO
(2) ½" TKO

HBL260

Note: Use with industry standard 4¹¹⁄₁₆" square mud rings for 1- or 2-gang applications. 
* TKO (Tangential Knockout)

2-Gang Mud Rings - Compatible with HBL260
Description Capacity (cu. in.) Catalog Number

⁵⁄₈" height 7.3 HBL818

¾" height 8.8 HBL840

1" height 12.0 HBL819

1¼" height 15.0 HBL820
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HBL260

HBL981

HBL263

Three-Gang Large Capacity Wall Box 

113.3 Cubic Inch Capacity
Description Dimensions Knockouts Sides Knockouts Back Catalog Number

Square 2- or 3-gang 
wall box

4¹¹⁄₁₆"H x 7¾"W x 3¼"D (4) ½" – ¾" TKO,  
(4) ¾" – 1" TKO,  
(2) 1" – 1¼" TKO,  
(2) 1" – 2" conc. KO

(2) ½" – ¾" TKO,  
(2) ¾" – 1" TKO,  
(2) 1" – 1¼" TKO

HBL263

Note: Use with industry standard 4" square mudrings for 1- or 2-gang applications.

3-Gang Mud Rings - Compatible with HBL263
Description Capacity (cu. in.) Catalog Number

½" height 10.1 HBL792

⁵⁄₈" height 12.3 HBL793

1¼" height 24.3 HBL794

Accessories

Low Voltage Partition

Description Compatible with
Compatible  
Mud Ring Depth Packing Quantity Catalog Number

Low voltage partition HBL260 and HBL263 ½", ¾" and 1¼" 1 HBL981

NP262I

NP263I

SS263

SS262

Note: Cutaway images are for demonstration purposes only.
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